
Datenblatt

Klemmverbinder für Druckleitung, DN 32/32

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 28094
GTIN: 4026092102923
Preisgruppe: 60

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Klemmverbinder zum bauseitigen Anschluss von Druckleitungen, DN 32/32

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

0,31 kg
0,64 kg
386 mm
163 mm
198 mm

Pumpenkennlinie

09.05.2025 1


